AIDE:
DRIVER NAME: Steiner, Robin

RITT Red Bus RMHS AM

START TIME: 06:53 am

DISTANCE: 7.73

FINISH TIME: 07:15 am NO STUDENTS.28
BUS NUMBER: RITTBUS #5 TOTAL TIME: 0:22 NO STOPS: 11

" TIME  LOCATION/COMMENT COUNT

1 653 AM N1ST ST 0 S =) [ - JUS—

2 658 AM 11185 E EASTON RD 1 S -1 1o 17 1] - P—
POS MIDDLE OF DRIVEWAY

3 658 AM 11359 E EASTON RD 2 S -\ 1o 7 1| - PUN—
POS MIDDLE OF DRIVEWAY

4 7:01AM 11681 E EASTON RD 1 e PICKUP
POS DRIVEWAY 10 FT FROM ROAD \

5 7:03AM 11478 E EASTON RD 1 S -1, 7 V] - J——
POS; HALF WAY UP DRIVE

6 7:04AM 11180 E EASTON RD 1 S 1o 17 ] J—
POS BERNARD: HALFWAY UP DRIVE
POS HARTZLER: NEIGHBORS TURN AROUND DRIVE

7 7:04AM 11164 E EASTON RD 2 Y 1o || J—
POS; HALFWAY UP DRIVE

8 7:07AM S MAIN ST & SALT ST 11 —ee PICK UP S
POS; CORNER OF BRICK BUILDING AT CORNER OF SALT & MAIN

9 7:08AM GRANT ST & S MAIN ST 9 —_—  PICK UP e
POS ; SIDEWALK PAST GRANT & MAIN

10 7:13AM RITTMAN HIGH 17 DROP OFF ——o—eeee

11 7:15 AM RITTMAN MIDDLE -11 DROP OFF —————eme

Page 5






RITT Red Bus RMHS PM

AIDE: START TIME: 02:42 pm DISTANCE: 8.82
DRIVER NAME: Steiner, Robin FINISH TIME: 03:12 pm NO STUDENTS.45
BUS NUMBER: RITTBUS#5 TOTAL TIME: 0:30 NO STOPS: 15
" TIME  LOCATION/COMMENT COUNT
2:42 PM RITTMAN HIGH 26 oo PICK UP oo
2 243 PM RITTMAN MIDDLE 19 = PICK UP
248 PM E OHIO AVE & S STATE ST (SW) -8 -~ DROP OFF —

POS SIDEWALK CORNER OF BUILDING

2:49 PM E OHIO AVE & S SENECA ST (SW) -2

——————— DROP OFF
POS SIDEWALK 5 FT FROM OHIO AVE.

2:50 PM COLLEGE ST & MEDINA ST (NE) -3 ———— DROP OFF —_—
POS NORTH SIDEWALK MEDINA ST.

2:53 PM COLLEGE ST & N SENECA ST (NW) -1 ——————— DROP OFF — —
POS SIDEWALK NORTH MEDINA

2:54 PM 41N STATE ST -3 s DROP OFF e
POS LEFT SIDE STUDENT CROSSES OPPOSITE SIDEWALK
RIGHT SIDE MIDDLE OF DRIVEWAY

2:56 PM GRANT ST & S MAIN ST -10 ~————— DROP OFF —

POS: CROSSOVER TO SIDE WALK AT CORNER OF GRANT & MAIN. OTHERS TO RIGHT OF SIDEWALK

9 2:57PM 8 MAIN ST & SALT ST -1 ~—————— DROP OFF e
POS; CROSSOVER TO BRICK BUILDING AT CORNER OF SALT & MAIN. RIGHT SIDE DROP TO PARKING LOT &
SIDEWALK ON RIGHT

10 3:01 PM 11185 E EASTON RD -1 ——————— DROP OFF —

POS:CROSS OVER TO TURN AROUND DRIVE
ELLIE TO RIGHT - HALFWAY UP DRIVE

11 3:.02PM 11359 E EASTON RD -2 ---~——-—— DROP OFF e
POS: HALFWAY UP DRIVE

12 3:03 PM 11681 E EASTON RD -1 ~———————--DROP OFF
POS DRIVEWAY 10 FT AWAY FROM ROAD

13 3:05PM 11180 E EASTON RD -1
POS MIDDLE OF DRIVEWAY

—————— DROP OFF —————eee

14 3:06 PM 11164 E EASTON RD -2 —~-——-———- DROP OFF
POS: HALFWAY UP DRIVE

Page 6



TIME  LOCATION/COMMENT COUNT

15 3:12PM RES 0 S |- To | Yo -/ - ————

Page 7



